
Die vorläufige Teilnehmerliste und die Zusammenstellung der Doppel und Mixed: 
 
Damen Einzel: 
Tina Acker (TV Sterzhausen) 
Julia Baligács (TTC Langen) 
Anabel Beck (DJK SG Blau-Weiß Lahr) 
Anastasia Bondareva (VfR Fehlheim) 
Anne Bundesmann (TSV Langstadt) 
Sonja Busemann (TV Bieber) 
Natalie Gliewe (TTC Langen) 
Shirin Hoßfeld (TTC Elgershausen) 
Sophia Klee (Sportclub Niestetal) 
Laura Klimek (TTC Salmünster) 
Janina Kämmerer (TSV Langstadt) 
Alena Lemmer (TSV Langstadt) 
Tingzhuo Li (TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Katharina Michajlova (TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Marina Morozov (TSV S.-W. Vöhl) 
Lorena Morsch (TTC Salmünster) 
Josephina Neumann (TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Sarah Peter (TTC Salmünster) 
Sarah Quartier (TTC Langen) 
Carina Schneider (TTC Langen) 
Sandra Siebert (TSV Halgehausen) 
Sienna Stelting (TTC Salmünster) 
Teresa Söhnholz (VfR Wiesbaden) 
Ayumu Tsutsui (TSV Langstadt) 
 
Herren Einzel 
Florian Bierwirth (SVH Kassel) 
Matthias Bomsdorf (TV Dreieichenhain) 
Edin Donlagic (TG Obertshausen) 
Willi Fagioli (TV Dreieichenhain) 
Hans-Jürgen Fischer (TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell) 
Tayler Fox (TTC OE Bad Homburg) 
Timo Freund (VfR Fehlheim) 
Michael Fuchs (TTV Stadtallendorf) 
Andreas Gehm (TTC OE Bad Homburg) 
Thomas Hartmann (TG Langenselbold) 
Sven Hennig (TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell) 
Nils Hohmeier (TTC OE Bad Homburg) 
Christopher Horn (TTC Hausen) 
Adam Janicki (SVH Kassel) 
Marvin Jeuck (Tischtennisclub Elz) 
Sascha Jäger (TTC Höchst/Nidder) 
Joshua Klute (TuS Kriftel) 
Alexander Krenz (Eintracht Frankfurt) 
Denis Llorca (VfR Fehlheim) 
Christian Löffler (TSV Butzbach) 
Deniz Mai (TV Nauheim) 
Fan Bo Meng (TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell) 



Torsten Mähner (TG Obertshausen) 
Benno Oehme (TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell) 
Leon Pradler (Eintracht Frankfurt) 
Nikolas Schade (TTC Lüdersdorf) 
Dominik Scheja (TTC OE Bad Homburg) 
Jochen Schmitt (TTV Stadtallendorf) 
Christian Schneider (TuS Kriftel) 
Dominik Stuckmann (TV Nauheim) 
Gregor Surnin (TG Obertshausen) 
Alexey Tronin (TG Langenselbold) 
 
Damen Doppel 
Tina Acker/Julia Baligács (TV Sterzhausen/TTC Langen) 
Anabel Beck/Shirin Hoßfeld (DJK SG Blau-Weiß Lahr/TTC Elgershausen) 
Anastasia Bondareva/Sophia Klee (VfR Fehlheim/Sportclub Niestetal) 
Anne Bundesmann/Janina Kämmerer (TSV Langstadt/TSV Langstadt) 
Natalie Gliewe/Ayumu Tsutsui (TTC Langen/TSV Langstadt) 
Laura Klimek/Sienna Stelting (TTC Salmünster/TTC Salmünster) 
Alena Lemmer/Katharina Michajlova (TSV Langstadt/TTC G.-W. Staffel) 
Tingzhuo Li/Teresa Söhnholz (TTC G.-W. Staffel/VfR Wiesbaden) 
Marina Morozov/Sandra Siebert (TSV S.-W. Vöhl/TSV Halgehausen) 
Lorena Morsch/Sarah Peter (TTC Salmünster/TTC Salmünster) 
Josephina Neumann/Sonja Roggenhofer (TTC G.-W. Staffel/TV Bieber) 
Sarah Quartier/Carina Schneider (TTC Langen/TTC Langen) 
 
Herren Doppel 
Florian Bierwirth/Nikolas Schade (SVH Kassel/TTC Lüdersdorf) 
Matthias Bomsdorf/Hans-Jürgen Fischer (TV Dreieichenhain/TTC RhönSprudel 
Fulda-Maberzell) 
Edin Donlagic/Joshua Klute (TG Obertshausen/TuS Kriftel) 
Willi Fagioli/Adam Janicki (TV Dreieichenhain/SVH Kassel) 
Tayler Fox/Andreas Gehm (TTC OE Bad Homburg/TTC OE Bad Homburg) 
Timo Freund/Denis Llorca (VfR Fehlheim/VfR Fehlheim) 
Michael Fuchs/Jochen Schmitt (TTV Stadtallendorf/TTV Stadtallendorf) 
Thomas Hartmann/Alexey Tronin (TG Langenselbold/TG Langenselbold) 
Sven Hennig/Benno Oehme (TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell/TTC RhönSprudel 
Fulda-Maberzell) 
Marvin Jeuck/Christian Schneider (Tischtennisclub Elz/TuS Kriftel) 
Sascha Jäger/Christian Löffler (TTC Höchst/Nidder/TSV Butzbach) 
Alexander Krenz/Leon Pradler (Eintracht Frankfurt/Eintracht Frankfurt) 
Deniz Mai/Dominik Stuckmann (TV Nauheim/TV Nauheim) 
Torsten Mähner/Gregor Surnin (TG Obertshausen/TG Obertshausen) 
 
Mixed 
Anabel Beck/Marvin Jeuck (DJK SG Blau-Weiß Lahr/Tischtennisclub Elz) 
Sarah Benz/Thomas Hartmann (TTC Langen/TG Langenselbold) 
Natalie Gliewe/Denis Llorca (TTC Langen/VfR Fehlheim) 
Shirin Hoßfeld/Florian Bierwirth (TTC Elgershausen/SVH Kassel) 
Janina Kämmerer/Fan Bo Meng (TSV Langstadt/TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell) 
Alena Lemmer/Gregor Surnin (TSV Langstadt/TG Obertshausen) 
Tingzhuo Li/Alexander Krenz (TTC G.-W. Staffel/Eintracht Frankfurt) 



Katharina Michajlova/Christopher Horn (TTC G.-W. Staffel/TTC Hausen) 
Lorena Morsch/Christian Löffler (TTC Salmünster/TSV Butzbach) 
Josephina Neumann/Andreas Gehm (TTC G.-W. Staffel/TTC OE Bad Homburg) 
Sarah Peter/Sascha Jäger (TTC Salmünster/TTC Höchst/Nidder) 
Sonja Roggenhofer/Torsten Mähner (TV Bieber/TG Obertshausen) 
Carina Schneider/Christian Schneider (TTC Langen/TuS Kriftel) 
Sienna Stelting/Alexey Tronin (TTC Salmünster/TG Langenselbold) 
Teresa Söhnholz/Benno Oehme (VfR Wiesbaden/TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-
Maberzell) 
Ayumu Tsutsui/Joshua Klute (TSV Langstadt/TuS Kriftel) 
 


